
NIBBLES
Artisan sourdough, smoked seaweed butter (gfo/veo)

Pitted Nocellara olives (gf/ve)

Whipped beetroot hummus, crispy potato skins (gf/ve)

Padron peppers, smoked salt (gf/ve)

Korean glazed chicken wings, sesame, spring onion (gf)

5.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

8.00

MAINS
The Woolly burger, seeded sourdough bun, Oakleaf, red onion, Applewood cheese, truffle mayonnaise

& fries (gfo/veo)

Balfour fish & chips, garden pea purée, charred lemon, caper & dill mayo* (gf)

Pie of the day, creamed potato, local seasonal greens

Flat iron steak, wild mushrooms, plum tomatoes, hand cut chips, Béarnaise (gf)

Best served medium rare

Pan-seared duck breast, braised leg pithivier, pomme anna potato, charred baby gem lettuce 

Pan-fried monkfish, braised squid & cannellini beans (gf)

Golden beetroot gnocchi, sage brown butter, beetroot purée, hazelnuts (gf/ve)

Pan-seared chicken breast, smoked bacon hash, charred corn, tenderstem broccoli (gf)

Autumn garden salad (gf/ve)

Add chicken or smoked salmon

17.00

19.00

18.00

24.00

25.00

20.00

17.00

18.00

15.00

3.00

 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 
A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

www.thewoolly.com | @thewoolpack_tenterden

STARTERS
Seafood stew, samphire, Pink Fir potato (gf)

Pig cheek terrine, apple purée & celeriac remoulade (gf)

Cauliflower cheese croquettes, salsa verde (gf)

Moons Green charcuterie board, pickles, sourdough (gfo)

Minestrone soup, parmesan crisp (gfo/veo)

13.00/22.00

10.00

9.00

11.00

8.00

Served Monday - Saturday from 5pm

SIDES
Autumn garden salad (gf/ve)

Hand cut chips (gf/ve)

Skinny fries (gf/ve)

Braised hispi cabbage, brown butter (gf/veo)

Creamed potato (gf/v)

Creamed leeks (gf/v)

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

Autumn Dinner
At The Woolly

Support
A LOCAL CHARITY

*For every portion of Balfour Fish & Chips sold, we donate £1 to Tenterden Social Hub & Dementia Centre.
Ask our team for further details.



 If you suffer from allergies please let a member of staff know before ordering. We offer gluten-free and vegan options. 
A discretionary service charge of 10 % will be added to your bill.

www.thewoolly.com | @thewoolpack_tenterden

Autumn Desserts
At The Woolly

TO FINISH

Kentish plum crumble, custard (gf/ve)

Pineapple upside down cake, rum caramel (gf)

Sea salted caramel & chocolate tart, milk ice cream

Selection of Hackney Gelato & Sorbetto 

Kent & Sussex cheeses, frozen grapes, chutney, crackers

9.00

9.00

10.00

6.50

13.50

COFFEE
Latte 

Cappuccino 

Flat white

Americano

Macchiato 

Espresso 

Double espresso 

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.25

3.25

2.75

3.25

TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE

English breakfast tea

Speciality tea

Hot chocolate

3.00

3.50

4.00

SOMETHING TO GO WITH

Talisker Single Malt Scotch Whisky, 10 year old

Laphroig Single Malt Scotch Whisky, 10 year old

Bankhall Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Auchentoshan Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Burnt Faith Brandy House

Hine Rare VSOP

Quinta de la Rosa Ruby Reserve Port

5.00

5.00

5.50

6.00

4.50

6.50

8.00


