

Served Monday - Saturday from 5pm

NIBBLES

Artisan sourdough, smoked seaweed butter (gfo/veo)	5.00
Pitted Nocellara olives (gf/ve)	6.00
Whipped beetroot hummus, crispy potato skins (gf/ve)	6.00
Padron peppers, smoked salt (gf/ve)	6.00
Korean glazed chicken wings, sesame, spring onion (gf)	8.00
STARTERS	
Seafood stew, samphire, Pink Fir potato (gf)	13.00/22.00

MAINS

Pig cheek terrine, apple purée & celeriac remoulade (gf)

Moons Green charcuterie board, pickles, sourdough (gfo)

Cauliflower cheese croquettes, salsa verde (gf)

Minestrone soup, parmesan crisp (gfo/veo)

The Woolly burger, seeded sourdough bun, Oakleaf, red onion, Applewood cheese, truffle mayonnaise	17.00
& fries (gfo/veo)	
Balfour fish & chips, garden pea purée, charred lemon, caper & dill mayo* (gf)	19.00
Pie of the day, creamed potato, local seasonal greens	18.00
Flat iron steak, wild mushrooms, plum tomatoes, hand cut chips, Béarnaise (gf)	24.00
Best served medium rare	
Pan-seared duck breast, braised leg pithivier, pomme anna potato, charred baby gem lettuce	25.00
Pan-fried monkfish, braised squid & cannellini beans (gf)	20.00
Golden beetroot gnocchi, sage brown butter, beetroot purée, hazelnuts (gf/ve)	17.00
Pan-seared chicken breast, smoked bacon hash, charred corn, tenderstem broccoli (gf)	18.00
Autumn garden salad (gf/ve)	15.00
Add chicken or smoked salmon	3.00

SIDES

Autumn garden salad (gf/ve)	5.00	Braised hispi cabbage, brown butter (gf/veo)	5.00
Hand cut chips (gf/ve)	5.00	Creamed potato (gf/v)	5.00
Skinny fries (gf/ve)	5.00	Creamed leeks (gf/v)	5.00



*For every portion of Balfour Fish & Chips sold, we donate £1 to Tenterden Social Hub & Dementia Centre.

Ask our team for further details.



10.00

9.00

11.00

8.00



TO FINISH

	0.00
Kentish plum crumble, custard (gf/ve)	9.00
Pineapple upside down cake, rum caramel (gf)	9.00
Sea salted caramel & chocolate tart, milk ice cream	10.00
Selection of Hackney Gelato & Sorbetto	6.50
Kent & Sussex cheeses, frozen grapes, chutney, crackers	13.50
SOMETHING TO GO WITH	
Talisker Single Malt Scotch Whisky, 10 year old	5.00
Laphroig Single Malt Scotch Whisky, 10 year old	5.00
Bankhall Single Malt Scotch Whisky	5.50
Auchentoshan Single Malt Scotch Whisky	6.00
Burnt Faith Brandy House	4.50
Hine Rare VSOP	6.50
Quinta de la Rosa Ruby Reserve Port	8.00
COFFEE	
Latte	3.75
Cappuccino	3.75
Flat white	3.75
Americano	3.25
Macchiato	3.25
Espresso	2.75
Double espresso	3.25
Double espiesso	3.23
TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE	
English breakfast tea	3.00
Speciality tea	3.50
Hot chocolate	4.00



www.thewoolly.com | @thewoolpack_tenterden